
Teaching 

Week
Date Day Activity Venue Time

1 14 Aug 2025 Thursday Introductory Class Meeting LT17 (NS1-04-03)

2 21 Aug 2025 Thursday

3 28 Aug 2025 Thursday

4 4 Sep 2025 Thursday

5 11 Sep 2025 Thursday

6 18 Sep 2025 Thursday

7 25 Sep 2025 Thursday

8 9 Oct 2025 Thursday

9 16 Oct 2025 Thursday

10 23 Oct 2025 Thursday CA1 (Quiz) LT17 (NS1-04-03) 2:30 pm to 4:00 pm

11 30 Oct 2025 Thursday

12 6 Nov 2025 Thursday Group Presentation LT16 (NS1-04-05) 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm

13 13 Nov 2025 Thursday

Updated on 22 Apr 2025

No class

Consultation Online
2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

MS7440 Environmental & Thermal Degradation of Polymeric Materials

AY2025-2026 Semester 1

Course Coordinator: Assoc Prof Aravind Dasari

Consultation

(Group Presentation)

Case Study Discussion

Consultation

Online 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

LT17 (NS1-04-03) 2:30 pm to 4:00 pm

No class


